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NEXONA — Powering the Future, Sharing the 

Growth NEXONA ek next-generation clean-

energy company hai jo EV Batteries, Electric 

Vehicles (EV) aur Solar Energy jaise future-

ready sectors me kaam karti hai. Company ka 

focus sirf technology par nahi, balki 

sustainable profit + people growth par hai.

ABOUT US – NEXONA



CMD :- KUNAL AGGARWAL
 OFFICE - DAMAN

The company is actively involved in:

✓ EV Battery Technology 

✓ Electric Vehicle Solutions 

✓ Solar Energy Projects



 EV Battery 
Solutions

 Electric Vehicle 
Eco system

 Solar Energy 
Projects

WHERE NEXONA WORKS



HOW CLEAN IS EV BATTERY 
MANUFACTURING



TYPES OF INCOME

Daily Yield

Direct Referral

Boosting Income

Level Income

Daily Level Income

Reward Income



DAILY -YIELD
Capital 

(Package)
Fixed + Yield Daily % Daily Income Days

Total 
Income

₹500 4% + 1% (₹20 + ₹5) 5% ₹25 30 ₹750

₹1,000 4% + 1.5% (₹40 + ₹15) 5.5% ₹55 30 ₹1,650

₹2,500 4% + 1.6% (₹100 + ₹40) 5.6% ₹140 30 ₹4,200

₹5,000 4% + 1.8% (₹200 + ₹90) 5.8% ₹290 30 ₹8,700

₹10,000 4% + 2% (₹400 + ₹200) 6% ₹600 30 ₹18,000

₹20,000
4% + 2.5% (₹800 + 

₹500)
6.5% ₹1,300 30 ₹39,000

₹50,000
4% + 3% (₹2,000 + 

₹1,500)
7% ₹3,500 30 ₹1,05,000



DIRECT REFERRAL



BOOSTING INCOME

YOUR DAILY YIELD – UP 
TO 60 DAYS

* 3 Direct with same or 
higher package within 48 

hours



AFTER BOOSTING
Capital 

(Package)
Fixed + Yield Daily % Daily Income Days

Total 
Income

₹500 4% + 1% (₹20 + ₹5) 5% ₹25 60 ₹1500

₹1,000 4% + 1.5% (₹40 + ₹15) 5.5% ₹55 60 ₹3,300

₹2,500 4% + 1.6% (₹100 + ₹40) 5.6% ₹140 60 ₹8,400

₹5,000 4% + 1.8% (₹200 + ₹90) 5.8% ₹290 60 ₹17,400

₹10,000 4% + 2% (₹400 + ₹200) 6% ₹600 60 ₹36,000

₹20,000
4% + 2.5% (₹800 + 

₹500)
6.5% ₹1,300 60 ₹78,000

₹50,000
4% + 3% (₹2,000 + 

₹1,500)
7% ₹3,500 60 ₹2,10,000



LEVEL INCOME

Level Income

L1 7%

L2 4%

L3 3%

L4 2%

L5 1%

L6 1%

L7 1%

Note:
1-1 Direct is required to unlock Level Income.



DAILY LEVEL INCOME

Level Income

L1 Rs.3

L2 Rs.2

L3 Rs.1

(For booster Id only)



REWARD INCOME

Direct Business No. of Team Total Business Reward(monthly)

5K 15 50K ₹1000

10K 35 1.5 Lac ₹2000

15K 70 3 Lac ₹5000

25K 150 6 Lac ₹15000

30K 400 10 Lac ₹50000



TERMS & CONDITIONS
✓Daily Closing & Withdrawal

✓Daily closing - 12am(Night)

✓Daily Withdrawal: 10 AM to 1 PM

✓For Boosting: 3 Directs compulsory

✓1 + 1 Direct required for Level Income

✓Maximum Capping: 4×

✓Minimum Withdrawal: ₹120

✓Deduction: 10%

✓Upgradation: Only with higher package
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